

Community Impact Fund Terms and Conditions

Your eligibility to become a member of the San Francisco Fire Credit Union ("Credit Union) is contingent upon tandem membership with the Community Impact Fund ("CIF"), an open association advocating for financial prosperity through education. As a member of CIF, you will have access to free financial literacy tools and resources.

San Francisco Fire Credit Union will fully cover all CIF membership dues on your behalf. No further dues will be required by you for this benefit. In accepting these Terms and Conditions, you acknowledge the Credit Union will share your name and email for enrollment purposes and agree to receive the CIF Monthly Financial Wellness Newsletter via e-mail. You are free to unsubscribe at any time. You also acknowledge that as a member of CIF, you agree to abide by their membership guidelines as stated in ARTICLE VII-MEMBERSHIP of their bylaws.

Version Date 07.23.24

